

**Cr. Rev. No. 62/2026**  
**Sanjeev Kapoor Vs. Vikas Sharma**

**20.03.2026**

Present:     None for revisionist.  
              Respondent in person.

1.            Shahdara Bar is abstaining from work today.
2.            Since, none has appeared on behalf of the revisionist today despite repeated calls, therefore, put up for arguments on the present Revision Petition on **17.04.2026**.

**(SURABHI SHARMA VATS)**  
**ASJ-04/Shahdara/KKD Courts,**  
**Delhi/20.03.2026**